The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GIRLS4CHESS 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled
2025-10-01
2025-10-01
2025-10-02
2025-10-02
2025-10-02
2025-10-02
2025-10-06
2025-10-13
2025-10-14
2025-10-14
2025-10-15
2025-10-15
2025-10-16
2025-10-17
2025-10-17
2025-10-17
2025-10-20
2025-10-22
2025-10-23

2025-10-23

2025-10-23
2025-10-24
2025-10-24
2025-10-25
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-27
2025-10-28
2025-10-29
2025-10-29
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30
2025-10-30

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Ankit Doshi
Donation from Rajani Gudi
Donation from Rishaan Nair
Donation from Ricky Nguyen
Donation from Iksha Nair
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5
Fiscal sponsorship fee credit
Donation from Yash Bapat
Donation from Janani Bhaskar
Donation from Layaa Sendil
Donation from Rati Gupta
Donation from Karthik Sanjeeva
Donation from Manjunath Tumkur Janardhana
Donation from Madhwi Khichi
Donation from Uppal Maurya
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19
Donation from Archana Malhotra
Donation from Sudharshan Ganesan
Donation from Chessing

Donation from Lohith Arunagiri

USB to connect to HDTV for the events
Number for tournament tables

Tropias for the tournament

US CHESS FEDERATION

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26
Donation from Shaili Desai

Lunch at tournament

Donation from Manoranjan Sahoo
Donation from Gangadhara Rao Potla
Donation from Tribhuwan Kandpal
Donation from Sandeep jain

Donation from Velmurugan Pachaiyappan
Donation from Vidya Sivaraman
Donation from Mihir Kulkarni

WITHDRAWN: $319.08. DEPOSITED: $505.84.

ID

txn wNH]J09a
txn JxHv5rN
txn GkH4YKQ
txn evHRLSw
txn 4dH5Igl
txn_gkHXMz6
txn_OeHgaRIl
txn R2Hog9v
txn YRHKk6w
txn LgHbPvy
txn 2zHVEPS
txn evHRWMK
txn evHRWKA
txn JxHvQzQ
txn_JxHve]]
txn PVH5AQn
txn NQHPe90
txn 8rHrN9V

txn 8rHrNOM

txn 2zHvngM
txn GkH4ml0
txn R2HoyEz
txn 78 HnAkM
txn GkH4mRL
txn 0eHgBgP
txn gnHP1d8
txn yXHVKMx
txn WBHA7VQ
txn LgHbG6]Jg
txn vgHeX5Q
txn wNH]Jon4
txn wNH]Jorz
txn 1ZHQggn
txn zVHymXg

Amount

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
-$10.74
$1.05
$15.00
$15.00
$16.13
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
-$8.48
$16.13
$15.00

$107.53

$20.00
-$20.72
-$8.27
-$240.00
-$6.00
-$11.11
$30.00
-$13.76
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$30.00
$15.00

Balance
$193.11
$208.11
$223.11
$238.11
$253.11
$268.11
$257.37
$258.42
$273.42
$288.42
$304.55
$319.55
$334.55
$349.55
$364.55
$379.55
$371.07
$387.20
$402.20

$509.73

$529.73
$509.01
$500.74
$260.74
$254.74
$243.63
$273.63
$259.87
$274.87
$289.87
$304.87
$319.87
$334.87
$364.87
$379.87
$379.87

Girls4chess is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Girls4chess's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




