

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: GIRLS4CHESS 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE		Amount	\$193.11
2025-10-01	Donation from Ankit Doshi	txn wNHJ09a	\$15.00	\$208.11
2025-10-02	Donation from Rajani Gudi	txn_JxHv5rN	\$15.00	\$223.11
2025-10-02	Donation from Rishaan Nair	txn GkH4YKQ	\$15.00	\$238.11
2025-10-02	Donation from Ricky Nguyen	txn_evHRL5w	\$15.00	\$253.11
2025-10-02	Donation from Iksha Nair	txn 4dH5lgl	\$15.00	\$268.11
2025-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/29 to 10/5	txn qkHXMz6	-\$10.74	\$257.37
2025-10-13	Fiscal sponsorship fee credit	txn 0eHqaRl	\$1.05	\$258.42
2025-10-14	Donation from Yash Bapat	txn R2Hog9v	\$15.00	\$273.42
2025-10-14	Donation from Janani Bhaskar	txn_YRHKk6w	\$15.00	\$288.42
2025-10-15	Donation from Layaa Sendil	txn LgHbPvy	\$16.13	\$304.55
2025-10-15	Donation from Rati Gupta	txn_2zHvEP5	\$15.00	\$319.55
2025-10-16	Donation from Karthik Sanjeeva	txn_evHRWMK	\$15.00	\$334.55
2025-10-17	Donation from Manjunath Tumkur Janardhana	txn_evHRWkA	\$15.00	\$349.55
2025-10-17	Donation from Madhwi Khichi	$txn_JxHvQzQ$	\$15.00	\$364.55
2025-10-17	Donation from Uppal Maurya	txn_JxHveJJ	\$15.00	\$379.55
2025-10-20	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/13 to 10/19	$txn_PVH5Aqn$	-\$8.48	\$371.07
2025-10-22	Donation from Archana Malhotra	$txn_NQHPe9O$	\$16.13	\$387.20
2025-10-23	Donation from Sudharshan Ganesan	txn_8rHrN9V	\$15.00	\$402.20
2025-10-23	Donation from Chessing	txn_8rHrNOM	\$107.53	\$509.73
2025-10-23	Donation from Lohith Arunagiri	txn 2zHvngM	\$20.00	\$529.73
2025-10-24	USB to connect to HDTV for the events	txn_GkH4ml0	-\$20.72	\$509.01
2025-10-24	Number for tournament tables	$txn_R2HoyEz$	-\$8.27	\$500.74
2025-10-25	Tropias for the tournament	txn_78HnAkM	-\$240.00	\$260.74
2025-10-27	US CHESS FEDERATION	$txn_GkH4mRL$	-\$6.00	\$254.74
2025-10-27	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 10/20 to 10/26	$txn_0eHqBgP$	-\$11.11	\$243.63
2025-10-27	Donation from Shaili Desai	$txn_gnHPld8$	\$30.00	\$273.63
2025-10-27	Lunch at tournament	$txn_yXHVkMx$	-\$13.76	\$259.87
2025-10-28	Donation from Manoranjan Sahoo	$txn_WBHA7VQ$	\$15.00	\$274.87
2025-10-29	Donation from Gangadhara Rao Potla	$txn\_LgHb6Jg$	\$15.00	\$289.87
2025-10-29	Donation from Tribhuwan Kandpal	$txn_vgHeX5Q$	\$15.00	\$304.87
2025-10-30	Donation from Sandeep jain	txn_wNHJon4	\$15.00	\$319.87
2025-10-30	Donation from Velmurugan Pachaiyappan	txn_wNHJorz	\$15.00	\$334.87
2025-10-30	Donation from Vidya Sivaraman	$txn_lZHQgqn$	\$30.00	\$364.87
2025-10-30	Donation from Mihir Kulkarni	$txn_zVHymXg$	\$15.00	\$379.87
	WITHDRAWN: \$319.08. DEPOSITED: \$505.84.			\$379.87

Girls4chess is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Girls4chess's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.